			J.J.®	
FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB0651-0027		-2000 J	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK HEET	
TO: The Commis	sioner of Pai 1014	08919attached	original document(s) or spredices).	
Submission Type New	, , ,	Conveyance Type Assignment	License	
Resubmission Document ID#	(Non-Recordation)	Security	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year 5/12/00	
	_	☐ Merger		
Correction of PTC) Error	☐ Change of Name		
Reel #	Frame #	Other		
Corrective Docum	nent			
Reel #	Frame #			
Conveying Party	☐ Mark if additi	ional names of conveying p	parties attached	
			Execution Date Month Day Year	
Name Romac Ir	nternational, Inc.		5/12/00	
Formerly				
 Individual	General Partnership	Limited Parnership	Corporation Association	
Other			75869757	
	f Incorporation/Organization Flor			
Receiving Party		ional names of receiving p	arties attached	
Name	kforce.com, Inc.			
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1)	120 W. Hyde Place, Suite	150		
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)	Tampa	Florida	33606	
☐ Individual	City General Partnership	State/Country Limited Partnershi		
	Association		and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a	
Other			domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document	
Citizenship/State o Incorporation/Orga			from Assignment.)	
	061 75869757	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		
1482 locument and gatherin Information Officer, W (0651-0027), Washingto	ng the data 16251 100 CB plete the Cover Shee Vashington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of In on, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collec ORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THI	et. Send comments regarding this b formation and Regulatory Affairs, tion Budget Package 0651-0027, Pa	utes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the ourden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project tent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND sheet(s) information to:	

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 202

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30		Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB 0651-0	027	_	TRADEMARK	
Domestic Rep	resentative Name and Addre			
		Enter for the first	st Receiving Party Only.	
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspondent	Name and Address			
		Area Code and	Telephone Number (919) 286-8000	
Name	Steven D. Thomas			
Address (line 1)	Moore & Van Allen, PLLC			
Address (line 2)	2200 West Main Street			
Address (line 3)	Suite 800			
Address (line 4)	Durham, NC 27705-4658			
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of	the attached conveyance document		
-	including any attachments.		# 11	
Trademark App	olication Number(s) or Registration	on Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached	
			NTER BOTH numbers for the same property).	
Tr	ademark Application Number(s)		Registration Number(s)	
75/869,757	75/821,914 75/79	3,498 2,320,717	2,229,371 2,145,807	
75/869,756	75/803,623 75/792	3,496 2,209,594	2,083,922 2,135,372	
75/861,726	75/803,622 75/77	2,893 [2,209,579]		
73/001,720	[131803,022]	2,207,377	2,157,544 [1,948,568]	
Number of Prop	erties Enter the total n	umber of properties involved.	# 74	
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for	Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 1,865.00	
	of Payment: Enclosed 🖂	Deposit Account 🛛		
Deposit Account (any deficiency) (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)				
Deposit Account Number: #[13-4365]				
		Authorization to charge additional for	ees: Yes 🔀 No 📋	
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true sopy of the original				
	st of my knowledge and belief, the foregon t. Charges to deposit account are authori			
	D. Thomas f Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed	
i vaine 0	1 verson pigning	; Digitatui 0	/ Sate digited	

FORM PTO-1618A			U.S. Department of	
Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027			Patent and Trade TRADEM	
R	ECORDATION FORM CONTINUAT TRADEMARKS	ION		
	ark if additional names o	of conveying parties a	ttached	
Enter Additional Conveying Party			Execution Da	ite
Name			Month Day Y	/ear
	<u> </u>			
Formerly			7	
☐ Individual ☐ General Partnership	Limited Parner	rship	Corporation	Association
Other				
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization				
Receiving Party M. Enter Additional Receiving Party	ark if additional names of	receiving parties attach	ed	
Name				
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
City General Partnership	State/Cour Limited Partner	alaŠa.	Zip Code cument to be recorded is a	in assignment and the
☐ Corporation ☐ Association		recei	ving party is not domicile	d in the United States,
Other		be at	tached. (Designation mus	
Citizenship/State of		docu	ment from Assignment.)	
Incorporation/Organization				
		<u> </u>		
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Enter either the Trademark Application Number	number(s) per <u>or t</u> he Registration Num	☑ Mark if additi ber (DO NOT ENTER E	onal numbers attached SOTH numbers for the s	d same property).
Trademark Application Number(s)	Regis	stration Number(s)	
75/772,669 75/759,759 75	7/736,673	20,096	339,435	1,057,180
75/759,764 75/759,754 75	7736,672	40,461	270,201	849,974
75/343,389 75/759,753 75	7/736,671	89,426	243,632	849,973
75/759,763 75/759,752 75	7736,669	97,935	222,009	
75/759,762 75/759,751 75	736,668	65,779	171,569	
75/759,761 75/737,257 75	7736,667	92,590 [1,	142,848	

FORM PTO-163 Expires 06/30/99		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
OMB 0651-002		TRADEMARK
	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY	
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties	attached
Enter Additional Cor	eveying Party	Execution Date
Name —		Month Day Year
Formerly		
☐ Individual	General Partnership Limited Parnership	Corporation Association
Other		
Citizenship/State	of Incorporation/Organization	
Receiving Party Enter Additional Rec	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attac	ched
Name	coving rarry	
DBA/AKA/TA		
Composed of		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
	City State/Country General Partnership Limited Partnership	Zip Code
☐ Individual ☐ Corporation	Association rec	document to be recorded is an assignment and the eiving party is not domiciled in the United States,
Other	an be	appointment of a domestic representative should attached. (Designation must be a separate
Citizenship/State	of	cument from Assignment.)
Incorporation/Or	ganization	
T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Nowber(a) as Designation Number(a)	itional numbers attached
	on Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if add Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER	
Trade	emark Application Number(s) Reg	gistration Number(s)
75/736,666	75/719,143 75/658,156	
75/736,664	75/719,142 75/658,155 [
75/719,147	75/719,141	
75/719,146	75/719,140 75/549,024 [
75/719,145	75/719,127	
75/719,144	75/718,946 75/548,761	

DUR1\262123_1

	. FORM PTO-1618/ Expires 06/30/99	A	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
	OMB 0651-0027	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	TRADEMARK
		CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY	
	veying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties at	tached
Ent	er Additional Conve	eying Party	Execution Date
	Name		Month Day Year
	Formerly		
	Individual	General Partnership Limited Parnership	Corporation Association
	Other]
	Citizenship/State of	Incorporation/Organization	
Rec	eiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attach	ed
Ent	er Additional Receiv	ving Party	
	Name		
	DBA/AKA/TA		
1	Composed of		
	Address (line 1)		
	Address (line 2)		
	Address (line 3)		
П	Individual	City State/Country General Partnership Limited Partnership If doi	cument to be recorded is an assignment and the
	Corporation	Accordation received	ving party is not domiciled in the United States, pointment of a domestic representative should
	Other	be att	ached. (Designation must be a separate ment from Assignment.)
	Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organ	[ment from Assignment.)
	incorporation/Orga	mzanon	
T-	domonic A multi-att	Number(a) or Degistration Number(a)	onal numbers attached
та	demark Application Enter either the T	Number(s) or Registration Number(s)	
	Tradema	ark Application Number(s) Regis	stration Number(s)
	75/548,760		
 	75/5/10 750		
	75/548,759		
	75/548,756		
	75/487,533		
	75/487,532		

DUR1\262123_1

FROX HOLLAND & KNIGHT ATLANTA 404-861-0470 (TUE) 6.13'00 16:21/8T.16:20/NO.3760502401 P 2



Bepartment of Biate

I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Articles of Amendment, filed on May 12, 2000, to Articles of Incorporation for ROMAC INTERNATIONAL. INC., which changed its name to KFORCE.COM, INC., a Florida corporation, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of this corporation is P94000061204.

Given under my hand and the Great Scal of the State of Florida at Tallahasses, the Capitol, this the Sixteenth day of May, 2000

CR2E022 (1-99)

Katherine Harris

Secretary of State

FROM HOLLAND & KNIGHT ATLANTA 404-861-0470 (TUE) 6.13'00 16:21/ST.16:20/No.3760502401 P 3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF ROMAC INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Pursuant to Section 607.1003 and 607.1006 of the Florida Business Corporation Act, the Articles of Incorporation of Romac International Inc. (the Corporation), are hereby amended according to these Articles of Amendment

FIRST:

The name of the Corporation is Romac International, Inc.

SECOND: Article I of the Articles of Incorporation shall be amended in its entirety to read as follows:

"The name of the Corporation shall be kforce.com, Inc."

THIRD: The foregoing amendment was unanimously approved by the directors of the Corporation on November 12, 1999, and thereafter, was approved by the vote of a sufficient number of the holders of outstanding shares of stock of the Corporation present and entitled to vote at a duly convened annual meeting of the shareholders called in accordance with Section 507.0701 of the Florida Statutes on May 5, 2000.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this instrument as of May 12, 2000.

ROMAC INTERNATIONAL, INC.

William L. Sanders, Secretary

TPA1 #1015249 v1

RECORDED: 07/07/2000